
LOT 9 BLOCK B 242 VILLAGE S/D.

ORB 877-1527,

LEE LAVERNE PERRY
201 SW COLISEUM PLACE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

21-4S-17-08640-027

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

21417.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

06/21/2017 RP 1.10 16,500 0 0 16,500

STANDARD
2

123,099
1,170
16,500

140,769
49,927
90,842

HX HB 51,411
39,431

140,769
0

142,432

0877/1527 3/23/1999 WD Q V 6,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VOSS

LEE

0573/0100 9/01/1985 WD Q V 6,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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LAND:1:1: 1.09 AC..

15340 SFR 200 04/06/1999

2000HX Base Yr

201 SW COLISEUM PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,263 117.6000 131.71 166,350 1999 1999 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1225

BAS 1,225 100 1,225 119,395

FOP 125 30 38 3,704

1,350 1,263 123,099

BAS= W49 S25 E13 FOP= S5 E25 N5 W25$ E36 N25$.

BAS

49

25

13

36

25

FOP5

25

5

25

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 780.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,170

1,170

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 160.00 300.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 15,000.00 16,500.00 16,500


